
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
6 
19 
11 

373 
73 
9 
5 
89 
88 
46 
55 
22 
66 
87 
71 
92 
99 
25 
40 
28 
222 
148 
31 
90 
93 
27 
7 

531 
532 
588 
75 
270 
85 
62 
3 

825 
64 
69 
269 
23 

Name 
BALÁZS Szabolcs Dr. 
KOVÁCS Szabolcs 
SZUTI 
TASCHNER Ferenc 
BERKES Csaba 
SZALAI Szabolcs 
NIESZ Ferenc 
KISS Zoltán 
KIRSCHNER András 
SZABÓ Tamás 
PAPP Zoltán 
BORS Pál 
CSEH Gábor 
MONSE László 
STRAJESCU Ivan 
LIPTÁK Ivor 
ROSIU Alex 
BAKOS Norbert 
OCTAVIAN Dragan 
SZABÓ Zoltán 
SZIRÁK András 
MÉSZÁROS István 
NAGY Zsolt 
HAMED ARYAN András 
VINCZE Máté 
TERNAI Csanád 
BESEDIN Maxim 
KÖRMÖCZI Balázs 
KÖRMÖCZI Gergő 
FORRAI Gábor 
SZALÓKI László 
SZEKERES Zoltán 
HÁRI György 
MOISII Ionut 
KOVÁCS Károly 
VATTAMÁNY Árpád 
GYERMÁN Tamás 
NAGYHÁZI Lőrinc 
BAZSÓ Gábor 
RABENSEIFNER Andreas 

Car 
Radical SR3 RS 
Radical SR8 
Toyota Celica GT4 ST205 
BMW E36 M3 
Porsche 911 
Radical SR5 
BMW M3 GT4 
Porche 911 
Porsche 911 
BMW E36 
Subaru Impreza STi 
Ferrari 488 GTB 
Nissan 350Z 
Mitsubishi FTO 
Porsche 911 Turbo S 
BMW GT3 
Honda S2000 
Honda Civic 
Honda S2000 
Honda Civic 
BMW M2 
BMW E36 328i 
BMW E36 M3 
BMW M135i 
Alfa Romeo 156 
Renault Clio 
Lotus Elise 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 
Suzuki Swift 1.6 
Suzuki Swift 
Honda Civic VTi 
Honda Civic VTi 
Nissan 370Z 
Renault Clio RS 182 
Toyota MR2 Turbo 
Seat Leon FR TDI DSG 
BMW 323i 
Nissan 350Z 
BMW E36 M3 3.0 
BMW E36 325i 

Class 
Open 
Open 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Open 
Race 
Race 
Race2 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race2 
Race 
Race2 
Race2 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Race2 
Race2 
Pro 
Race 
Pro 
Sport 
Pro 
Pro 
Sport 
Sport 
Sport 
Street 
Street 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Street 
Street 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Laps 
16 
19 
18 
16 
19 
3 

22 
19 
15 
10 
3 
3 

20 
8 

18 
23 
24 
7 

23 
14 
25 
21 
19 
17 
24 
21 
14 
19 
17 
27 
26 
19 
12 
21 
14 
18 
25 
13 
12 
18 

Best Tm 
1:51.865 
1:58.048 
1:58.086 
1:58.510 
1:58.967 
1:59.005 
1:59.254 
2:00.479 
2:01.109 
2:01.974 
2:02.016 
2:02.251 
2:03.185 
2:03.727 
2:07.956 
2:09.621 
2:09.897 
2:10.016 
2:10.051 
2:11.171 
2:12.019 
2:12.171 
2:12.977 
2:13.810 
2:15.171 
2:15.715 
2:16.382 
2:16.456 
2:16.710 
2:17.103 
2:17.335 
2:17.851 
2:17.876 
2:18.208 
2:18.388 
2:18.611 
2:18.806 
2:19.099 
2:19.136 
2:19.370 

In Lap 
12 
10 
16 
15 
10 
2 

21 
6 
4 
2 
2 
2 

20 
3 

10 
13 
21 
6 

20 
9 

15 
18 
10 
14 
21 
13 
14 
13 
15 
26 
21 
14 
2 

18 
13 
15 
23 
12 
11 
6 

Diff 

6.183 
6.221 
6.645 
7.102 
7.140 
7.389 
8.614 
9.244 

10.109 
10.151 
10.386 
11.320 
11.862 
16.091 
17.756 
18.032 
18.151 
18.186 
19.306 
20.154 
20.306 
21.112 
21.945 
23.306 
23.850 
24.517 
24.591 
24.845 
25.238 
25.470 
25.986 
26.011 
26.343 
26.523 
26.746 
26.941 
27.234 
27.271 
27.505 

Gap 

6.183 
0.038 
0.424 
0.457 
0.038 
0.249 
1.225 
0.630 
0.865 
0.042 
0.235 
0.934 
0.542 
4.229 
1.665 
0.276 
0.119 
0.035 
1.120 
0.848 
0.152 
0.806 
0.833 
1.361 
0.544 
0.667 
0.074 
0.254 
0.393 
0.232 
0.516 
0.025 
0.332 
0.180 
0.223 
0.195 
0.293 
0.037 
0.234 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017. 06. 26. 18:00:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

MTA Time Attack - IV. Hungaroring Kupa 

Time Attack 

Futam 

Qualifying (4:00:00 Time) started at 14:00:03 

Hungaroring 4,381 km 

2017. 06. 26. 14:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 
222 
48 
29 
75 
57 
33 
102 
83 
111 

Name 
KAJÁN Tamás 
CIUREA Mihai 
GABAY Zion 
STANCU Alex 
DAIANU Mircea 
SZLÁVI Benedek 
STOIAN Andrei 
BADULESCU Marius 
NAGY Attila 

Car 
BMW 323 
Toyota Celica TS 
Opel Kadett E 
Honda Civic Type-R 
Audi RS4 
Peugeot 207 RC 
BMW 135i 
Volkswagen Scirocco R 
BMW 323ti 

Class 
Sport 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Race2 
Street 
Pro 
Pro 
Street 

Laps 
23 
16 
24 
21 
4 

18 
15 
5 

12 

Best Tm 
2:19.414 
2:19.965 
2:20.000 
2:21.841 
2:26.187 
2:26.864 
2:28.479 
2:29.480 
2:31.248 

In Lap 
8 

11 
23 
8 
1 

18 
14 
5 

10 

Diff 
27.549 
28.100 
28.135 
29.976 
34.322 
34.999 
36.614 
37.615 
39.383 

Gap 
0.044 
0.551 
0.035 
1.841 
4.346 
0.677 
1.615 
1.001 
1.768 
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